UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

161960- 67
301687-17
307033- 28
152466-79
152466- 79
283168- 25
280052- 13
307033- 28
126988- 15
210818- 37
307033-28
304873-02
308660- 06
310959-74
283168- 25
280052- 13
126988- 15
217624- 53
309179-40
148369- 56
104030- 46
282647- 86
224054- 81
307033- 28
307033- 28
152466- 79
308071-96
282230- 57
209941- 33
301687-17
304873-02
303565- 52
282230- 57
113349-53
224054- 81
309079- 37
309179-40
152466- 79
113349-53
307033- 28
152466- 79
152046- 47
226775- 86
309510-80
152466-79
307033- 28
309510-80
113349-53
307193-91
309510-80
143268- 96
209941- 33
283168- 25
301687-17
174972- 81
280052-13
224054- 81
226775- 86
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
309510-80
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
283168- 25
115869-51
126988- 15
282647- 86
307571-81
152466-79

LEROY FRERES

HERMANS GUY

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENYS Pl ERRE

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

PETRE PHI LI PPE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
ZARZECKI MAREK
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DENYS Pl ERRE

SI MONS YVES

MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROCGER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANDERBECK JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
RCCH ROBERT

HERVANS GUY

MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
THI JS JOHAN
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TH JS JOHAN

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
THI JS JOHAN

ADAM ANDRE

COOCSEMANS PATRI CK
BOLLEN ERI C

ROCH ROBERT

DENYS Pl ERRE

HERVANS GUY

THI RY GHI SLAIN

SI MONS  YVES
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

DENYS Pl ERRE
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Geneent

Pl ETRAI

I NCOURT
NEERHEY
L1 NCENT
MALEVES
AUTRE- E
OVERW N
THOREMB
OPPREBA
VI EUSAR
ARCHENN
OPPREBA
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
MONT SA
WAASMON
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD-
NEERHEY
WALSHOU
WAASMON
LANDEN

BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
LANDEN

I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
LANDEN

JODA GN
BEAUVEC
HOEGAAR
GREZ- DO
AUTRE- E
ZETRUD-
RACOUR

OVERW N
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
VI EUSAR
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
THORENMB
THORENMB
AUTRE- E
THORENMB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
HEVI LLE
BOSSUT-

240599
235046
225676
225919

2
229950
243076

2
219701
233675

3
241067
238806
223380

2

2

2
223850
216680
224387
225065
215952
232255

4

e e

N

=
NOIOOOUITOWNOIRPROUOINARWANNRPROOORORANONWNRERPERPRPRPAOOONOUOINOWREFROORRFRPONNONOPRLAOUOINNENNWN

N~

5
3
215015
241484
225775
2
2
242002
2
243656
2
225186

e

= W

=W

=

231535
3
237506
2
3
3
240963
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102317219
112613020
623722419
109510018
106352419
114008717
209838020
105802019
113140420
105158919
112640820
213125320
104439920
113152620
105934019
209840220
113141120
105545019
113385020
113442920
113213920
106077519
200754419
105807019
112646020
113522620
113340720
212128719
112606817
108765018
213123820
211398112
206193017
208508818
120023718
113222920
113465820
101046520
210119020
112644717
113532820
105980419
113258720
105055719
113534020
109014118
112982620
212119319
112767920
113498117
200360119
112774020
114008317
112614620
105082919
209832420
200530619
113257620
113382020
112771720
105903419
105056419
113465220
113073317
113384920
105631019
113144120
112639020
108289018
113155520
106079219
113742620
113535320

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

280052- 13
309079- 37
307033- 28
307033-28
309179-40
309179-40
304845-71
309179-40
113103-01
304845-71
301687-17
309179-40
104030- 46
303565- 52
309179-40
104030- 46
152466-79
209941- 33
152046- 47
104030- 46
308660- 06
309179-40
301687-17
307033-28
304873-02
307033- 28
210818- 37
104030- 46
132478-73
152466- 79
209941- 33
308660- 06
281915-33
301687-17
308087- 15
126988- 15
280865- 50
152466- 79
307033- 28
307033- 28
126988- 15
307033- 28
186245- 05
309510- 80
209941- 33
307033- 28
113349-53
152046- 47
126988- 15
309179-40
138306- 81
305549- 96
104030- 46
280052- 13
283168- 25
304873-02
152466- 79
113349-53
308071- 96
152466- 79
174972-81
104030- 46
130055- 75
309079- 37
309079- 37
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
193019- 86
308071- 96
126988- 15
174972- 81
283168- 25
307571-81
281915-33
281823- 38
310959-74
305549- 96
209941- 33
309510- 80

SI MONS YVES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE ANDRE

DEW LDE WLLY
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT
JACQUES LAURENT
VANDERBECK JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERVANS GUY

HOK SAPI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

PETRE PHI LI PPE
VANDERBECK JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECK]
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HERVANS GUY
THOVAS ELZA

MOTTE THI ERRY
REYNAERTS OMER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

LEFEVRE XAVI ER
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

THI JS JOHAN
JACQUES LAURENT
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
SI MONS  YVES

DENYS Pl ERRE
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

THI JS JOHAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

THI RY GHI SLAI N
VANDERBECK JEAN
DELW CHE ROLAND
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DESTAT JEAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MOTTE THI ERRY

THI RY GHI SLAIN
DENYS Pl ERRE
MARTI N VI NCENT
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LI BOUTON C- R
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DONEUX EUGENE
ROCH ROBERT
COOSENMANS PATRI CK

OVERW N
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SAI NT- R
VI EUSAR
Pl ETRAI 7
SAI NT- R
ZETRUD-
VI EUSAR
OPPREBA
WALSHOU 5
VI EUSAR
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON 5
OPPREBA
L1 NCENT
VI EUSAR
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
NEERHEY 5
I NCOURT
PI ETRAI 6
OPPREBA
MELI' N 3
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
LI NCENT
JANDRAI
ZETRUD-
RACOUR 6
THOREMB
LANDEN 4
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
MARI LLE
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
LANDEN 7
CHAUMON 5
THORENMB
VI EUSAR
SAINT-J 4
JODO GN
OPPREBA
OVERW N
AUTRE- E
NEERHEY 5
BOSSUT-
LANDEN 7
MONT SA 8
BOSSUT-
RACOUR 9
OPPREBA
MARI LLE 5
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LI NCENT 9
MONT SA 8
THORENB
RACOUR 9
AUTRE- E
HEVI LLE
JANDRAI
ROUX- M
MALEVES 4
JODA GN
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC 35
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232275
9
6
3
233154
6
240840

22686

DONNONNOOWOW

209833020
109576115
201688920
112646517
113376020
113465920
112831820
113224320
108471218
105975319
112612720
109186018
105957619
206888716
109184418
113212120
113531320
108734918
109098918
112804920
105833219
109192418
112616620
112643717
213125020
112644120
105158719
112807220
105890219
113522120
105901519
104400620
113746117
112616020
112838220
113140120
212225219
113538520
112645917
109014918
105581719
211566419
108441618
105054419
112772020
112645420
212118419
105979519
105586019
106094219
108363618
114909720
112812820
209834720
105933319
204810520
113539420
206067817
109257618
113534420
116508818
112809620
108449418
105592019
113035517
113372120
113370120
113370320
105147319
106149219
113140520
112916820
110323516
115179220
113012720
109765615
105602219
112912620
109377316
115835618

. 43090
. 25481
. 26190
. 26280
. 17330
. 17380
. 34490
. 18120
. 35060
. 35220
. 36450
. 18200
. 26580
. 44030
. 18330
. 27050
. 28020
. 27560
. 23260
. 27230
.41190
. 19050
. 37400
. 28120
. 43520
. 28210
. 36410
. 28010
. 35260
. 29000
. 29020
.42170
. 36341
. 38350
. 44340
. 23120
. 48040
. 29360
. 29230
.29421
. 23380
. 29431
. 38360
. 36180
. 30120
. 30060
. 48290
. 25490
. 24140
. 21150
. 39260
. 36370
. 30040
. 48510
. 35320
. 47060
. 31520
. 50080
. 20530
. 32080
. 47370
. 31190
. 40010
. 31310
. 31420
. 23020
. 23020
. 23020
. 45260
. 21420
. 26320
. 48290
. 37080
. 18500
. 40391
. 34130
. 30480
. 39170
. 33310
. 39460

999.
997.
997.
996.
996.
995.
995.
993.
992.
992.
992.
992.
991.
991.
991.
991.
990.
990.
990.
989.
989.
989.
988.
988.
988.
988.
987.
987.
986.
986.
985.
985.
985.
985.
984.
984.
984.
983.
983.
982.
982.
982.
982.
980.
980.
980.
980.
979.
979.
979.
979.
978.
978.
976.
976.
975.
974.
974.
973.
973.
973.
972.
972.
972.
971.
971.
971.
971.
970.
969.
969.
969.
969.
969.
968.
968.
967.
967.
966.
966.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 9 17 BE 110632116 16.24150 966.2430 154
155 282230-57 PI ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON 5 4 3 BE 209788220 16.50150 964.9710 155
156 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 12 18 BE 109188018 16.24350 964.8089 156
157 126988-15 MOITE TH ERRY THOREMB 15 5 10 BE 108314118 16.27440 964.7292 157
158 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVI ER MARI LLE 14 2 2 BE 105183519 16.42560 964.6926 158
159 309510- 80 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 35 31 7 BE 113497217 16.40170 964.6112 159
160 301687-17 HERNMANS GUY ZETRUD- 12 2 7 BE 112617820 16.43460 964.2254 160
161 217624-53 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 9 7 2 BE 105545219 16.32170 963.6938 161
162 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 11 6 221289 BE 113202320 16.29390 963.5924 162
163 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 8 3 3 BE 106076119 16.24150 962.9967 163
164 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 4 2 BE 112768620 16.40400 962.0568 164
165 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 4 3 BE 109989115 16.42570 961.9839 165
166 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE-G THOREMB 37 17 224092 BE 105547719 16.33030 961.5619 166
167 138541-25 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR 4 2 236936 BE 200235519 16.46310 961.1358 167
168 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 21 19 2 BE 109778315 16.36130 960.4233 168
169 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BCSSUT- 16 13 13 BE 113537820 16.35360 958.9092 169
170 308087-15 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 6 3 2 BE 102297319 16.51130 958.6944 170
171 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 8 19 BE 106098019 16.26080 958.1958 171
172 307571-81 MARTI N VI NCENT HEVI LLE 14 9 3 BE 113741920 16.21300 958.0181 172
173 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 10 9 6 BE 209832620 16.53490 957.6834 173
174 308660- 06 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT 19 7 4 BE 105840919 16.49440 956.2440 174
175 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 21 21 3 BE 150740012 16.37370 954.7647 175
176 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 38 20 BE 109183418 16. 26590 954.6075 176
177 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 18 21 BE 113375020 16.27020 954.3973 177
178 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6 2 2 BE 106132419 16. 35070 954.3645 178
179 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 19 13 5 BE 104402120 16.50160 954.2062 179
180 281915- 33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRAI 11 4 3 BE 110234916 16.45021 951.5130 180
181 308087-15 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 6 2 3 BE 102296919 16.53110 951.2474 181
182 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 5 4 BE 105074919 16.45440 951.0879 182
183 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 2 2 220726 BE 113245620 16.32080 950.8587 183
184 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 7 9 BE 112773920 16.37340 950.3648 184
185 283168-25 DENYS PI ERRE AUTRE-E 16 9 7 BE 105119119 16.42030 950.0103 185
186 186245- 05 LEFEVRE XAVI ER MARI LLE 14 11 3 BE 112944420 16.46440 949.8352 186
187 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 5 1 4 BE 109097718 16. 33060 949.2149 187
188 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 10 22 BE 110626916 16.28220 948.8250 188
189 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO CGN 22 18 3 BE 114909520 16.44030 948.8097 189
190 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 22 4 4 BE 600043319 16.44040 948.7449 190
191 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 3 5 BE 109989915 16.46230 948.5788 191
192 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 19 2 6 BE 109056618 16.51470 948.4583 192
193 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 27 9 16 BE 112647617 16.38040 947.9530 193
194 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 27 15 17 BE 109024818 16.38041 947.9463 194
195 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 16 13 10 BE 105902319 16.38160 947.5727 195
196 126988-15 MOITE TH ERRY THOREMB 15 6 11 BE 112946317 16. 31520 947.5316 196
197 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 6 2 2 BE 203938816 16.50580 946.3647 197
198 104030- 46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 13 3 8 BE 112806920 16.38100 944.9895 198
199 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 22 23 BE 113382620 16.29300 944.1394 199
200 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCSSUT- 16 4 14 BE 113538620 16.39180 944.0827 200
201 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 41 24 BE 113464720 16.29310 944.0709 201
202 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 20 25 BE 113464620 16.30070 941.6093 202
203 174972-81 THI RY GHI SLAIN RACOUR 9 3 4 BE 116967618 16.56000 941.2617 203
204 174972-81 THI RY GH SLAIN RACOUR 9 8 5 BE 112916520 16.56030 941.0779 204
205 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 33 10 211201 BE 100122720 16.24420 939.9243 205
206 186245- 05 LEFEVRE XAVI ER MARI LLE 14 5 4 BE 105181219 16.49270 939.4909 206
207 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 21 9 4 BE 105876619 16.41390 938.8289 207
208 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA 8 4 4 BE 106148719 16.29110 938.1790 208
209 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 11 4 2 BE 113201120 16.35540 938.0627 209
210 148369- 56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 6 5 3 BE 113116417 16.39190 937.6154 210
211 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 6 2 229993 BE 211612519 16.45290 936.8986 211
212 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 6 1 223557 BE 108267618 16.38460 936.2990 212
213 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 21 6 5 BE 105857019 16.42210 936.1172 213
214 193019- 86 DESTAT JEAN LINCENT 9 1 2 BE 101852419 16.54360 935.5734 214
215 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 48 47 26 BE 113464120 16.32140 933.0271 215
216 193019- 86 DESTAT JEAN LINCENT 9 5 3 BE 111734417 16.55510 931.0025 216
217 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 19 14 7 BE 104412620 16.56320 930.8966 217
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES BW SECTEUR 3 Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 17-07-21 324 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 48 LACHER: 12. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 301687-17 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 8 2 235046 BE 112613020 16.18060 1077.6983 1
2 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 9 6 243076 BE 209838020 16.29270 1059. 3855 2
3 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 7 2 219701 BE 113140420 16.08130 1055. 1557 3
4 307033-28 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 10 1 225676 BE 112640820 16.14330 1051. 8574 4
5 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 5 2 241067 BE 213125320 16.29340 1050. 0958 5
6 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 2 238806 BE 104439920 16.27280 1049. 8505 6
7 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 3 1 223380 BE 113152620 16.13060 1048. 2403 7



280052- 13
126988- 15
309179-40
148369- 56
104030- 46
307033- 28
152466-79
308071- 96
304873-02
309079- 37
309179-40
152466- 79
113349-53
152466-79
226775- 86
152466-79
309510- 80
307193-91
209941- 33
301687-17
280052- 13
226775- 86
309179-40
209941- 33
309179-40
309179-40
126988- 15
283168- 25
126988- 15
307571-81
152466-79
280052- 13
307033- 28
309179-40
309179-40
304845-71
309179-40
301687-17
104030- 46
152466-79
104030- 46
301687-17
304873-02
307033- 28
104030- 46
152466-79
308660- 06
301687-17
308087- 15
126988- 15
152466- 79
209941- 33
307033- 28
305549- 96
104030- 46
280052- 13
304873-02
152466-79
152466-79
104030- 46
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
126988- 15
174972- 81
307571-81
281915- 33
305549- 96
282230- 57
301687-17
118262-19
307193-91
152466-79
307571-81
280052- 13
309179-40
308660- 06
125083- 50
209941- 33
186245- 05

SI MONS YVES

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANDERBECK JEAN

HOK SAPI' N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI JS JOHAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMVANS PATRI CK
ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT

HERVANS GUY

SI MONS  YVES
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

DENYS Pl ERRE

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARTI N VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEW LDE WLLY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMANS GUY
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK JEAN
HERVANS GUY

MOTTON FREDERI K

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMANS GUY

THOVAS ELZA

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN

SI MONS YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

THI RY GHI SLAIN
MARTI N VI NCENT
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DONEUX EUGENE

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
HERVANS GUY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARTI N VI NCENT

SI MONS  YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

ROCH ROBERT

LEFEVRE XAVI ER

OVERW N
THOREMB
VI EUSAR
ARCHENN
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
MONT SA
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
LANDEN

BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
JODA GN
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD-
OVERW N
TOURI NN
VI EUSAR
GREZ- DO
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
THOREMB
AUTRE- E
THOREMB
HEVI LLE
BOSSUT-
OVERW N
I NCOURT
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SAI NT- R
VI EUSAR
ZETRUD-
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
LI NCENT
ZETRUD-
RACOUR

THOREMB
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
| NCOURT
JODA GN
OPPREBA
OVERW N
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
THORENMB
RACOUR

HEVI LLE
JANDRAI

JODA GN
WAASMON
ZETRUD-
THOREMB
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
HEVI LLE
OVERW N
VI EUSAR
L1 NCENT
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
MARI LLE
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10
15
11
9
5
14
14
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29
29
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7
4
14
5
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2
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11
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9
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2
7
4
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2
2
216680
224387
225065
2
225919
215015
2
225186
2
2
243656
3
231118
4

231780
231535
225775

240963
2
233154
2
241484
6
221289
2

11

3

6

12

3
220726
4

234356

209840220
113141120
113385020
113442920
113213920
112646020
113522620
113340720
213123820
113222920
113465820
101046520
210119020
113532820
113258720
113534020
112982620
112767920
112774020
112614620
209832420
113257620
113382020
112771720
113465220
113384920
113144120
112639020
113155520
113742620
113535320
209833020
201688920
113376020
113465920
112831820
113224320
112612720
113212120
113531320
112804920
112616620
213125020
112644120
112807220
113522120
104400620
112616020
112838220
113140120
113538520
112772020
112645420
114909720
112812820
209834720
204810520
113539420
113534420
112809620
113372120
113370120
113370320
113140520
112916820
115179220
113012720
112912620
209788220
112617820
113202320
112768620
113537820
113741920
209832620
113375020
104402120
113245620
112773920
112944420

. 32280
. 10080
. 07550
. 15240
. 16140
. 17440
. 17590
. 07360
. 34040
. 19171
. 11270
. 20290
. 38260
. 21310
. 27120
. 22100
. 28050
. 28040
. 22500
. 32220
. 40250
. 28510
. 14420
. 23570
. 15260
. 15370
. 19130
. 29320
. 19340
. 12120
. 25560
. 43090
. 26190
. 17330
. 17380
. 34490
. 18120
. 36450
. 27050
. 28020
. 27230
. 37400
. 43520
. 28210
. 28010
. 29000
.42170
. 38350
. 44340
. 23120
. 29360
. 30120
. 30060
. 36370
. 30040
. 48510
. 47060
. 31520
. 32080
. 31190
. 23020
. 23020
. 23020
. 26320
. 48290
. 18500
. 40391
. 39170
. 50150
. 43460
. 29390
. 40400
. 35360
. 21300
. 53490
. 27020
. 50160
. 32080
. 37340
. 46440

1045.
1045.
1042.
1041.
1040.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1029.
1026.
1024.
1024.
1021.
1019.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1015.
1013.
1011.
1011.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1005.
1004.
1002.
1001.
1000.
1000.
999.
999.
997.
996.
995.
995.
993.
992.
991.
990.
989.
988.
988.
988.
987.
986.
985.
985.
984.
984.
983.
980.
980.
978.
978.
976.
975.
974.
973.
972.
971.
971.
971.
969.
969.
969.
968.
967.
964.
964.
963.
962.
958.
958.
957.
954.
954.
950.
950.
949.

6381
5314
1483
7224
8432
4789
4049
7177
9074
9102
7340
6534
9041
8736
2447
8897
2075
2075
2012
5306
0614
9104
2222
1491
7868
9316
2094
8153
6118
0047
9366
6957
1692
0009
6195
3041
0339
8025
1119
7280
8043
9734
5197
2899
0550
5459
6477
1736
7622
3235
9678
7776
7736
6166
2599
7973
5848
3488
2295
9736
5140
5140
5140
8396
7351
6923
8443
7105
9710
2254
5924
0568
9092
0181
6834
3973
2062
8587
3648
8352



305549- 96
104030- 46
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
174972-81
306150- 18
118262- 19
309179-40
308660- 06
161960- 67
309510- 80
309079- 37
309510-80
306182- 50
118262-19
209941- 33
152186- 90
115869-51
307033- 28

DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI RY GHI SLAIN

G LET DANI EL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
HENRY DOM NI QUE
RCCH ROBERT
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
JANSSENS JEAN

HOK SAPI N

JODA GN
OPPREBA
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
RACOUR

ERNAGE

THOREMB
VI EUSAR
L1 NCENT
RACOUR

BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
THORENMB
THORENB
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
THORENB
I NCOURT

211201
2

16

4
240599
2

2

3
224092
3

5
222900
223605

|
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114909520
112806920
113382620
113538620
113464720
113464620
112916520
100122720
113201120
113464120
104412620
104319420
112987620
113224520
112981820
113193520
113201920
112777420
113168720
113137520
112646620
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CGeneent
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EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

161960- 67
209941- 33
161960- 67
213826- 38
301687-17
152466- 79
161960- 67
152466- 79
301687-17
307193-91
161960- 67
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
152046- 47
304873-02
209941- 33
303565- 52
152466-79
152466- 79
148369- 56
170003- 59
152046- 47
301687-17
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
209941- 33
152466-79
304873-02
213826- 38
154562-41
161960- 67
152046- 47
209941- 33
209941- 33
161960- 67
152466-79
161960- 67
154562- 41
152466-79
304873-02
152466-79
307949-71
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
152466- 79
152466-79
161960- 67

LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

BERGER CLEMENT
HERMANS GUY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMANS GUY

ADAM ANDRE

LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
MOTTON FREDERI K

RCCH ROBERT
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPREZ RAYMOND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
JACQUES LAURENT
HERVMANS GUY

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K
BERGER CLEMENT
SEVENANS WLLY

LEROY FRERES

JACQUES LAURENT

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES
SEVENANS W LLY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLOSSE JOSEPH

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEROY FRERES

L1 NCENT
ZETRUD-
BOSSUT-
RACOUR
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
JODA GN
RACOUR
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
CHAUMON
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
WALSHOU
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ARCHENN
WALSBET
CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
RACOUR
RACOUR
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
L1 NCENT
NODUWEZ
RACOUR
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
RACOUR
BOSSUT-
RACOUR
NODUVEZ
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
RACOUR

4 240599
225775
16 2
8 238644
4 235046
225919
21 3
14 2
9 2
1 231535
20 4
3
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2
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11 4
15

101236221
113341521
101236021
112689121
112623221
112563921
101236721
112564921
112621521
113303121
101233221
112565521
113504321
113500821
113280521
206043021
113340621
206247321
112562621
112564521
113516021
210730321
113281921
112624721
101236521
101237421
101233721
113341921
112560921
206041421
112689021
112656621
101233321
113282221
113342221
113340521
101232621
112562121
101235621
112653721
112564821
206047721
112564321
101314321
112564421
113500721
113500421
112560621
112562921
101234721



213826- 38
304873-02
161960- 67
152186- 90
161960- 67
152466- 79
303565- 52
213826- 38
161960- 67
301687-17
126406- 15
301687-17
308660- 06
309179-40
304873-02
209941- 33
170003- 59
161960- 67
304873-02
304873-02
148369- 56
303565- 52
304873-02
209941- 33
161960- 67
126406- 15
209941- 33
126406- 15
301687-17
301687-17
161960- 67
303565- 52
309179-40
309179-40
152466- 79
304873-02
304873-02
213826- 38
213826- 38
152466-79
161960- 67
304873-02

BERCGER CLEMENT
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
LEROY FRERES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
BERGER CLEMENT
LEROY FRERES
HERVANS GUY

PETRE FREDY

HERVANS GUY
ZARZECKI MAREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
ROCH ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
LEROY FRERES

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MOTTON FREDERI K
RCOCH ROBERT

LEROY FRERES

PETRE FREDY

ROCH ROBERT

PETRE FREDY

HERMANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

LEROY FRERES
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
BERGER CLEMENT
BERGER CLEMENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K

L1 NCENT
NEERHEY
RACOUR

MALEVES
RACOUR

BOSSUT-
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT
RACOUR

ZETRUD-
HELECI N
ZETRUD-
L1 NCENT
VI EUSAR
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
WALSBET
RACOUR

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
ARCHENN
WAL SHOU
NEERHEY
GREZ- DO
RACOUR

HELECI N
GREZ- DO
HELECI N
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
RACOUR

WAL SHOU
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
LI NCENT
LI NCENT
BOSSUT-
RACOUR

NEERHEY

3

4

12
222900
13

13

2

4

14

4
238556

5
238806
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141852621
211669921
101232521
112888521
101234421
112570421
206247721
112688921
101235521
112628421
112691521
112621421
112727721
113503121
206042221
113341321
210732621
101234821
206041021
206046321
113516321
206247521
206046921
113340121
101234621
112691221
113342021
112691321
112622321
112621921
101235221
206248621
113501421
113500121
112562321
206042621
206044121
112689521
141833821
112560421
101233821
206040921



